1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Thickness
mm
Minimum
O/D
mm
Maximum
O/D
mm
Approx Weight
kg/km
Minimum
Bending Radius
(fixed bend)
mm
6192Y - Flat Twin
6192Y-0010 1.0 1 0.6 4.0 x 6.2 4.7 x 7.4 54 23
6192Y-0015 1.5 1 0.7 4.4 x 7.0 5.4 x 8.4 70 26
6192Y-0025 2.5 1 0.8 5.2 x 8.4 6.2 x 9.8 105 30
6192Y-0040 4 2 0.8 5.6 x 9.6 7.2 x 11.5 150 50
6192Y-0060 6 2 0.8 6.4 x 10.5 8.0 x 13.0 205 60
6192Y-0100 10 2 1.0 7.8 x 13.0 9.6 x 16.0 325 70
6192Y-0160 16 2 1.0 9.0 x 15.5 11.0 x 18.5 465 80
6193Y - Flat Three Core
6193Y-0010 1.0 1 0.6 4.0 x 8.4 4.7 x 9.8 77 30
6193Y-0015 1.5 1 0.7 4.4 x 9.8 5.4 x 11.5 100 50
6193Y-0025 2.5 1 0.8 5.2 x 11.5 6.2 x 13.5 150 60
6193Y-0040 4 2 0.8 5.8 x 13.5 7.4 x 16.5 230 70
6193Y-0060 6 2 0.8 6.4 x 15.0 8.0 x 18.0 300 80
6193Y-0100 10 2 1.0 7.8 x 19.0 9.6 x 22.5 480 90
6193Y-0160 16 2 1.0 9.0 x 22.0 11.0 x 26.5 700 160
Anixter
Number
Nominal
Conductor

Maximum
O/D
mm
Nom earth
Conductor
Area
mm2
Approx
Weight
kg/km
Min Bending
Radius
(fixed bend)
mm
6242Y - Flat Twin + Earth
6242Y-0010 1.0 1 0.6 4.0 x 7.2 4.7 x 8.6 1.0 69 26
6242Y-0015 1.5 1 0.7 4.4 x 8.2 5.4 x 9.6 1.0 85 29
6242Y-0025 2.5 1 0.8 5.2 x 9.8 6.2 x 11.5 1.5 120 50
6242Y-0040 4 2 0.8 5.6 x 10.5 7.2 x 13 1.5 175 60
6242Y-0060 6 2 0.8 6.4 x 12.5 8.0 x 15 2.5 240 60
6242Y-0100 10 2 1.0 7.8 x 15.5 9.6 x 19 4 390 80
6242Y-0160 16 2 1.0 9 x 18 11 x 22.5 6 560 90
6243Y - Flat Three Core + Earth
6243Y-0010 1.0 1 0.6 4.0 x 9.0 4.7 x 11 1.0 92 50
6243Y-0015 1.5 1 0.7 4.4 x 10.5 5.4 x 12.5 1.0 115 50
6243Y-0025 2.5 1 0.8 5.2 x 12.5 6.2 x 14.5 1.0 170 60
6243Y-0040 4 2 0.8 5.8 x 14.5 7.4 x 18 1.5 255 80
6243Y-0060 6 2 0.8 6.4 x 16.5 8 x 20 2.5 340 80
6243Y-0100 10 2 1.0 7.8 x 21.0 9.6 x 25.5 4 550 160
6243Y-0160 16 2 1.0 9 x 24.5 11 x 29.5 6 790 180
For further technical information see page 1:56  For conductor short-circuit ratings see page 19:27.
1
2
3